W
t
b
a
L Protective coating
Alumina
substrate
Electrode

Features:
•	 High reliability: Metal glaze thick film resistive element and three layers of electrodes
•	 Suitable for both reflow and flow soldering For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
0805 Case Size - ERJ-T06 Series
667-ERJ-T06J1R0V ERJ-T06J1R0V 1 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J1R2V ERJ-T06J1R2V 1.2 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J1R5V ERJ-T06J1R5V 1.5 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J1R8V ERJ-T06J1R8V 1.8 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J3R9V ERJ-T06J3R9V 3.9 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J4R7V ERJ-T06J4R7V 4.7 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J6R8V ERJ-T06J6R8V 6.8 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J8R2V ERJ-T06J8R2V 8.2 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J100V ERJ-T06J100V 10 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J150V ERJ-T06J150V 15 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J180V ERJ-T06J180V 18 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J220V ERJ-T06J220V 22 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J560V ERJ-T06J560V 56 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J820V ERJ-T06J820V 82 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J181V ERJ-T06J181V 180 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J331V ERJ-T06J331V 330 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J391V ERJ-T06J391V 390 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J471V ERJ-T06J471V 470 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J681V ERJ-T06J681V 680 .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J102V ERJ-T06J102V 1.0K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J122V ERJ-T06J122V 1.2K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J152V ERJ-T06J152V 1.5K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J182V ERJ-T06J182V 1.8K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J272V ERJ-T06J272V 2.7K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J332V ERJ-T06J332V 3.3K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J562V ERJ-T06J562V 5.6K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J822V ERJ-T06J822V 8.2K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J273V ERJ-T06J273V 27K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J683V ERJ-T06J683V 68K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J474V ERJ-T06J474V 470K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J684V ERJ-T06J684V 680K .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T06J105V ERJ-T06J105V 1M .33 .101 .055 5000 .022
1206 Case Size - ERJ-T08 Series
667-ERJ-T08J1R0V ERJ-T08J1R0V 1 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J1R2V ERJ-T08J1R2V 1.2 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J1R5V ERJ-T08J1R5V 1.5 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J1R8V ERJ-T08J1R8V 1.8 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J2R7V ERJ-T08J2R7V 2.7 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J3R3V ERJ-T08J3R3V 3.3 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J3R9V ERJ-T08J3R9V 3.9 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J4R7V ERJ-T08J4R7V 4.7 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J5R6V ERJ-T08J5R6V 5.6 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J6R8V ERJ-T08J6R8V 6.8 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J120V ERJ-T08J120V 12 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J220V ERJ-T08J220V 22 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J270V ERJ-T08J270V 27 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J330V ERJ-T08J330V 33 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J390V ERJ-T08J390V 39 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J560V ERJ-T08J560V 56 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J101V ERJ-T08J101V 100 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J181V ERJ-T08J181V 180 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J331V ERJ-T08J331V 330 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J391V ERJ-T08J391V 390 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J471V ERJ-T08J471V 470 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J561V ERJ-T08J561V 560 .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J122V ERJ-T08J122V 1.2K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J152V ERJ-T08J152V 1.5K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J222V ERJ-T08J222V 2.2K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J272V ERJ-T08J272V 2.7K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J472V ERJ-T08J472V 4.7K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J562V ERJ-T08J562V 5.6K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J103V ERJ-T08J103V 10K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J223V ERJ-T08J223V 22K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J273V ERJ-T08J273V 27K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
Type
(Case
Size)
DIMENSIONS: mm Power

ERJ-XGNJ
(1005) 3.20±0.20 2.50±0.20 0.50±0.20 0.50±0.20 0.60±0.10 0.031
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
1206 Case Size - ERJ-T08 Series (Cont.)
667-ERJ-T08J333V ERJ-T08J333V 33K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J473V ERJ-T08J473V 47K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J474V ERJ-T08J474V 470K .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
667-ERJ-T08J105V ERJ-T08J105V 1M .08 .035 .028 5000 .022
1210 Case Size - ERJ-T14 Series
667-ERJ-T14J1R0U ERJ-T14J1R0U 1 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
667-ERJ-T14J1R5U ERJ-T14J1R5U 1.5 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
667-ERJ-T14J2R2U ERJ-T14J2R2U 2.2 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
667-ERJ-T14J3R9U ERJ-T14J3R9U 3.9 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
667-ERJ-T14J4R7U ERJ-T14J4R7U 4.7 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
667-ERJ-T14J6R8U ERJ-T14J6R8U 6.8 .43 .135 .079 5000 .036
2512 Case Size - ERJ-1TRQF Series
667-ERJ-1TRQFR22U ERJ-1TRQFR22U 0.22 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR27U ERJ-1TRQFR27U 0.27 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR33U ERJ-1TRQFR33U 0.33 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR39U ERJ-1TRQFR39U 0.39 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR47U ERJ-1TRQFR47U 0.47 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR56U ERJ-1TRQFR56U 0.56 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR68U ERJ-1TRQFR68U 0.68 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQFR82U ERJ-1TRQFR82U 0.82 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF1R0U ERJ-1TRQF1R0U 1 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF1R2U ERJ-1TRQF1R2U 1.2 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF1R5U ERJ-1TRQF1R5U 1.5 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF1R8U ERJ-1TRQF1R8U 1.8 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF2R2U ERJ-1TRQF2R2U 2.2 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF2R7U ERJ-1TRQF2R7U 2.7 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF3R3U ERJ-1TRQF3R3U 3.3 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF3R9U ERJ-1TRQF3R9U 3.9 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF4R7U ERJ-1TRQF4R7U 4.7 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF5R6U ERJ-1TRQF5R6U 5.6 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF6R8U ERJ-1TRQF6R8U 6.8 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
667-ERJ-1TRQF8R2U ERJ-1TRQF8R2U 8.2 .66 .285 .229 4000 .194
1005 Case Size - ERJ-XGNJ Series
667-ERJ-XGNJ100Y ERJ-XGNJ100Y 10 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ220Y ERJ-XGNJ220Y 22 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ330Y ERJ-XGNJ330Y 33 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ470Y ERJ-XGNJ470Y 47 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ560Y ERJ-XGNJ560Y 56 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ750Y ERJ-XGNJ750Y 75 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ101Y ERJ-XGNJ101Y 100 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ221Y ERJ-XGNJ221Y 220 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ331Y ERJ-XGNJ331Y 330 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ471Y ERJ-XGNJ471Y 470 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ561Y ERJ-XGNJ561Y 560 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ751Y ERJ-XGNJ751Y 750 .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ102Y ERJ-XGNJ102Y 1.0K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ222Y ERJ-XGNJ222Y 2.2K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ332Y ERJ-XGNJ332Y 3.3K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ472Y ERJ-XGNJ472Y 4.7K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ562Y ERJ-XGNJ562Y 5.6K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ752Y ERJ-XGNJ752Y 7.5K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ103Y ERJ-XGNJ103Y 10K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ223Y ERJ-XGNJ223Y 22K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ333Y ERJ-XGNJ333Y 33K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ473Y ERJ-XGNJ473Y 47K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ563Y ERJ-XGNJ563Y 56K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ753Y ERJ-XGNJ753Y 75K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ104Y ERJ-XGNJ104Y 100K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ224Y ERJ-XGNJ224Y 220K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ334Y ERJ-XGNJ334Y 330K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ474Y ERJ-XGNJ474Y 470K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ564Y ERJ-XGNJ564Y 560K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ754Y ERJ-XGNJ754Y 750K .35 .118 .093 20000 .033
667-ERJ-XGNJ105Y ERJ-XGNJ105Y 1M .35 .118 .093 20000 .033